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GRADUATE FALL HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT BY MAJOR
AND DEGREE FOR EACH COLLEGE,

MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE
COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

TOTAL
COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

T,

Subtotal
APPLIED PHYSICS

APPLIED STATISTICS
MS e eoeeoenosoasososscsosanossscssoncscs

BIOLOGY

Subtotal
CHEMISTRY

T,

CRIMINAL JUSTICE

GEOGRAPHY
MA. i eeeeeotesoosecscsscsscsscscsscsccscaes

GERONTOLOGY

Subtotal
HISTORY

MA. . eeeeeeeeeessoseacsososcccscnscnnns

LIBERAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS EDUCATION
MA. . eeeeeeeeeessoseacsososcccscnscnnns
PSYCHOLOGY
CLINICAL/COMMUNITY

Subtotal
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
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MEN

12
19

20

41

26

29

=

17

WOMEN

IS

19
20

20

55

16

10

15

11

10

11

26

23
49

55

16

295

TOTAL

16
25

11

28
30

28

61

81

45

12

18

28

19

14

27

30
57

95

24

542
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COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

MBA . e teeeeeecosooasacsosososssasssssssccss 283
Certificate — MBA PlUS...ceeeecccans 10
Subtotal 293
ECONOMICS
. 12
TOTAL 305

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Certication......eeeeeeeeeeeecanns 32
COUNSELING - COMMUNITY
MA. i eeeeeoeeoeeeeeaoascsoscsscsasosssasnscsnse 19
COUNSELING - SCHOOL
MA . e eeeeeeeososososossossssosscssssscscscsscaes 8

COUNSELING-STUDENT PERSONNEL
MA. . eeeeeeeeeessoseacaososcccscssccnsns 0

EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION

MED.:eeeeoeoeeeeeeoaososososcsssssacssssccsaes 5
CAS . it eeeeeeeesccesassssossscsscascnscaes 1
Subtotal 6
EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP
EDD:eeeeeeeeecscscssocccossassssssccccsas 10
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
MED.:eeeeoeoeeeeeeoaososososcsssssacssssccsaes 2
INSTRUCTIONAL SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY
MED.:.:oteeeeeeceoososssssccsacssasssssscscas 1

MIDDLE GRADES EDUCATION
] 3

READING EDUCATION

MED:eoeeeesooososcesscssososcascscsoscsoscsosse 2
SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
MSAD . et eeeeeeeeeconcccooooonononnnss 9

SECONDARY EDUCATION
MED::cooeeeeeesooeassososcccscsnncnsns 6

SPECIAL EDUCATION

MED:eoeeeesooososcesscssososcascscsoscsoscsosse 19
SUPERVISION
CAS.cieeeeennececconsosococccsnasons 0

TEACHING ENGLISH AS A 2ND LANGUAGE

MED::coeeeeeeesooeasaososcccsannccnsns 6

TOTAL 123

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

MSCE.:ioceeeeeecccsossoscsssssacsasccsaes 21
MSE . teeeeeeeeececososososcsssscsaccsascssaes 5
Subtotal 26
COMPUTER SCIENCE
L 103
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
MSEE ... occeceeeceeeccososcscscsccsaccsasccsacs 31
Mo =

20f3

161

162

167

105

81

43

12

14

34

41

33

19

110

39

548

IS

31

o)}

444
11
455
17

472

137

100

51

17

20

18

36

10

43

42

25

129

45

671

23

32

134
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PHD. .ttt erineeeeeneeeeeeenccccncnnns

Subtotal
MECHANICAL EGR. & ENGINEERING SCIENCE

Subtotal
TOTAL
COLLEGE OF NURSING & HEALTH PROFESSIONS

HEALTH PROMOTION

GRADUATE SCHOOL

HEALTH ADMINISTRATION

UNDESIGNATED
Joint Aberdeen History PHD Program
Pre-MBA....cceeeeeosccscccsoscnccscss
Undesignated....cceeeeeeeeeecencas

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Source:
Research Office files.
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10 2 12
46 8 54
49 4 53
14 0 14
15 1 16
78 5 83
253 50 303
7 32 39

3 29 32

0 39 39
10 28 38
2 6 8

0 1 1

1 9 10

2 6 8

0 8 8
25 158 183
14 25 39
14 25 39
1 0 1

3 4 7
139 283 422
143 287 430
1,115 1,533 2,648

Computerized data from the Academic Planning & Institutional
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